
SOFT DRINKS

APPETIZER

FENTIMANS 

FENTIMANS 

GINGER BEER

J2O BOTTLE 

SPARKLING WATER               

GINGER BEER       

APPLE / ORANGE JUICE  

DRAFT
COLA/DIET/LEMONADE/TONIC          

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£2.50

£3.50

D R I N K S

DRAUGHT BEER

BELHAVEN BEST- PINT

BELHAVEN BEST – ½ PINT

BIRRA MORETTI- PINT

BIRRA MORETTI - ½ PINT

GUINNESS
 MICRODRAUGHT

BOTTLES

PERONI                                                                                                                       

CORONA EXTRA                                                                                                          

PERONI 0.0  

OLD SPECKLED HEN                                                                                                           

THATCHERS GOLD                                                                                                      

KOPPARBERG 
MIXED FRUIT

£4.00

£2.00

£5.5O

£2.80

£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.0O

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

GIN 
(INCLUDING MIXER)

GORDON'S GIN                                                                  

GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK                                          

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

CLASSIC SELKIRK GIN                                                    

BANNOCK GIN                                                                   

TILDA'S TIPPLE

HENDRICKS

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

SMIRNOFF                                                                          

BACARDI                                                                             

MAJESTAT                                                                           

VERONI AMARETTO                                                        

CAPTAIN MORGENS SPICED

GOLD  

THREE BARRELS                                                              

JACK DANIELS

GRANTS

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

SPIRITS 
(INCLUDING MIXER)

GINGER BEER

VICTORIAN LEMONADE

GLENFAIRN

LOCH LOMOND

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL

GLENMORE

GLEN KEITH

GLENLIVET

JURA

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

WHISKY



WHITE WINE

San Andres Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Vanilla spice, citrus and a hint of sea spray,

followed by cinnamon, pears, pecans and toffee

fudgein the aftertaste.

W I N E
125ML 

£5.00

175ML BOTTLE

£6.00 £23.00

Chardonnay (Californian)

This California Chardonnay is produced to show

peach,tropical and spicy oak characters.

Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Crisp and fruity with crunchy fruit,citrusy acidity

and a long,refreshing finish.

Ara Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

A zesty and refreshing white wine with fresh

tropical and citrus flavors.

Prosecco

Vino Spumante Prosecco Classic sparkling wine

which ismade with white stone fruits & lemon

flavours.

£5.00 £6.00 £23.00

£26.00

£23.00

£6.50 £26.00

Palazzo Grillo (Italy)

Vibrant yellow with lively exotic and citrus fruit

aromas. This delicious Grillo is fresh and crisp with

pineapple and lemony flavours.

£28.00



RED WINE

San Andres Merlot (Chile)

An elegant, well-structured Merlot with aromas of

chocolate, cherry and mocha. Soft, generous fruit flavors

of ripe cherry & plum and a delicate hint of spice.

W I N E

£5.00 £6.00 £23.00

Phebus Malbec (Argentina)

This wine has a lovely nose of black fruits and liquorice. It

is full-bodied and rich on the palate, bursting with spicy

red and dark fruits

Yalumba GEN Organic Shiraz (Australia)

Fennel, blueberries, plums and violets mesh together to

create enticing fruit aromas. These aromas continue on

the palate and are joined by a hint of black pepper and

allspice. A medium-bodied wine with plush, soft tannins

and a succulent, juicy, persistent finish.

£26.00

£28.00

Cantine di Ora Amicale (Italy)

Amicale is made from predominantly Corvina grapes dried

for a short period on the vine, unlike Amarone which is dried

on mats. The wine is fermented in stainless steel and then

aged in French oak tonneaux for 8 months. The result is an

easy drinking full-bodied red that has lots of rich soft,

smooth texture with aromas of fresh raspberry and black

cherry. Slow maturation in oak barrels gives notes of sweet

spices and chocolate.

£30.00

125ML 175ML BOTTLE


